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1654101540

SUVANKAR
SARKAR

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

96

349.00

87.25

VIEW

1654100211

RANAJOY
PAUL

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

94

333.00

83.25

1654102835

SHAMBHU
SHAHU

OBCB

JHARKHAND
ACADEMIC
COUNCIL

93

319.00

79.75

1654101335

SOUMYA
DAS

OBCB

INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
EXAMINATION
(15C)

78

318.00

79.50

1654103020

OMKAR OM

OBCB

WBCHSE

91

308.00

77.00

1654100500

AKASH
GUPTA

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

81

306.00

76.50

VIEW

1654100094

SUMAN
KUNDU

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

85

302.00

75.50

<
=

1654100637

SAYAK
MALAKAR

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

70

302.00

75.50

1654100498

AMIT SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

81

301.00

75.25

10

<
=

1654100638

SUJAY
GHOSH

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

82

300.00

75.00
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WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF

11 © |VIEW | 1654102458 '\K"EE'T\'A'\;L?(;R OBCB |HIGHER 70 20500 | 73.75
SECONDARY

EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF

1654100755 RANTY SEN |OBCB |HIGHER 71 287.00 71.75
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

INDIAN SCHOOL
CERTIFICATE
13| @ | VIEW | 1654101888 RANIT DEY |OBCB EXAMINATION 62 283.00 70.75

(1SC)

BIHAR
MANISH INTERMEDIATE
1654100867 KUMAR OBCB EDUCATION 78 280.00 70.00

COUNCIL

WEST BENGAL
ARGHA COUNCIL OF
15| @ | VIEW | 1654100243 PRAMANICK OBCB | HIGHER 77 279.00 69.75
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
AMIT COUNCIL OF
16| @ | VIEW | 1654101139 GHOH OBCB |HIGHER 70 274.00 68.50
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
SOUVIK COUNCIL OF
17 @ | VIEW | 1654102965 SEAL OBCB | HIGHER 70 273.00 68.25
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
1654100893 gﬁgg:" OBCB |HIGHER 71 261.00 | 65.25
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

WEST BENGAL
ABHIIT COUNCIL OF
19| @ | VIEW | 1654101355 PAUL OBCB | HIGHER 64 258.00 64.50
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

CENTRAL

BOARD OF
20 © |VIEW|1654101527 |ROHIT SHAW|OBCB |SECONDARY | 72 251.00 |62.75

EDUCATION IN

12| @

<
=

14| &

<
=

18| @

<
=
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INDIA

21

1654101534

ROHIT SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

250.00

62.50

22

<
m

1654100545

AMIT SHAW

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

62

248.00

62.00

23

1654100983

TANAY
MALLICK

OBCB

WEST BENGAL
COUNCIL OF
HIGHER
SECONDARY
EDUCATION

61

248.00

62.00
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