	VIEW	RegistrationNo	Name	Category	Board	Subject Marks (A)	Aggregate (B)	Merit %
1	VIEW	1654101540	SUVANKAR SARKAR	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	96	349.00	87.25
2	VIEW	1654100211	RANAJOY PAUL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	94	333.00	83.25
3	VIEW	1654102835	SHAMBHU SHAHU	OBC B	JHARKHAND ACADEMIC COUNCIL	93	319.00	79.75
4	VIEW	1654101335	SOUMYA DAS	OBC B	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	78	318.00	79.50
5	<u>VIEW</u>	1654103020	OMKAR OM	OBC B	WBCHSE	91	308.00	77.00
6	VIEW	1654100500	AKASH GUPTA	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	81	306.00	76.50
7	VIEW	1654100094	SUMAN KUNDU	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	85	302.00	75.50
8	VIEW	1654100637	SAYAK MALAKAR	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	302.00	75.50
9	VIEW	1654100498	AMIT SHAW	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	81	301.00	75.25
10	VIEW	1654100638	SUJAY GHOSH	ОВС В	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	82	300.00	75.00

1 of 3

11	VIEW	1654102458	MRINMOY KARMAKAR	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	295.00	73.75
12	VIEW	1654100755	RANTY SEN	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	287.00	71.75
13	VIEW	1654101888	RANIT DEY	OBC B	INDIAN SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (ISC)	62	283.00	70.75
14	VIEW	1654100867	MANISH KUMAR	ОВС В	BIHAR INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION COUNCIL	78	280.00	70.00
15	VIEW	1654100243	ARGHA PRAMANICK	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	77	279.00	69.75
16	VIEW	1654101139	AMIT GHOSH	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	274.00	68.50
17	VIEW	1654102965	SOUVIK SEAL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	70	273.00	68.25
18	VIEW	1654100893	PRITAM GHOSH	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	71	261.00	65.25
19	VIEW	1654101355	ABHIJIT PAUL	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	64	258.00	64.50
20	VIEW	1654101527	ROHIT SHAW	ОВС В	CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION IN	72	251.00	62.75

2 of 3

					INDIA			
21	VIEW	1654101534	ROHIT SHAW	ОВС В	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	250.00	62.50
22	VIEW	1654100545	AMIT SHAW	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	62	248.00	62.00
23	VIEW	1654100983	TANAY MALLICK	OBC B	WEST BENGAL COUNCIL OF HIGHER SECONDARY EDUCATION	61	248.00	62.00

3 of 3